
ENTRANCE

房间
一

房间
二

房间
三

主人房

衣帽间

储物间

公卫

主卫

客厅

餐厅

厨房

生活
阳台

1495 300 4955 1165 460 1620 5065 950 130

16140

16
30

37
0

29
30

27
0

16
00

12
0

28
95

12
0

28
55

16
10

14
40

0

45
55

27
5

31
80

12
0

28
05

12
0

32
45

14
30

0

790 4765 120 1700 275 4515 2250

14415

PLAN平面布置图
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